Datum

Skelleftea PPC-serie

20221124 SSA
20230119 SSA
20230105 SSA
20230119 SSA
20230216 SSA
20230105 SSA
20221215 SSA

20230202 SR4
20230112 SR4
20230202 SR4
20230216 SR4
20221229 SR4
20221124 SR4
20230119 SR4

20221124 SR2.75
20230119 SR2.75
20221229 SR2.75
20230202 SR2.75

20230105 R1500
20230202 R1500
20230209 R1500
20230112 R1500
20230216 R1500
20221201 R1500
20230216 R1500

20230105 P1500
20230202 P1500
20230105 P1500
20230202 P1500
20221215 P1500
20230126 P1500
20221215 P1500
20230126 P1500
20221201 P1500
20221201 P1500
20221124 P1500

Vapenklass Skytt

Andreas Granberg
Leif Lundberg
Tobbe Berg
Hakan Sidén
Fredrik Bergsten
Niklas Nordgren
Robin Fougstedt

Andreas Granberg
Leif Lundberg
Hakan Sidén
Fredrik Bergsten
Tobbe Berg

Roger C Astrom
Lennart Sj6lund

Andreas Granberg
Leif Lundberg
Tobbe Berg
Hakan Sidén

Andreas Granberg
Markus Dannberg
Leif Lundberg
Lennart Sj6lund
Hakan Siden
Tobbe Berg
Fredrik Bergsten

Andreas Granberg
Markus Dannberg
Leif Lundberg
Hakan Sidén
Nicklas Nordgren
Fredrik Bergsten
Tobbe Berg

Robin Fougstedt
Mateo Martinovic
Jarmo Mustonen
Niklas Westerlund

Klubb
Pitea
Pitea
Ronnskar
Pitea
Skellefted
Skelleftea
Skellefted

Pitea
Pitea
Pitea
Skelleftea
Ronnskar
Skelleftea
Skellefted

Pitea
Pitea
Ronnskar
Pitea

Pitea
Pitea
Pitea
Skelleftea
Pitea
Pitea
Skelleftea

Pitea
Pitea
Pitea
Pitea
Skelleftea
Skellefted
Ronnskar
Skellefted
Vannas
Skellefted
Skelleftea

Resultat
480
475
471
471
470
466
458

480
477
475
469
468
462
458

479
475
469
469

1476
1463
1459
1439
1434
1414
1392

1476
1462
1444
1420
1408
1379
1346
1257
1228
1146

900

innertior
40x



